
2.82

4.75

2.66
2.83

 C3 

 O3 

 C2 

 O2 

 C1 

 O1 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 C   O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 S  

 O4 

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

His 440(B)

His 440(A)

Arg 418(A)

Arg 422(A)

Gol 540(A)

Ala 436(B)

Ala 436(A)

Arg 422(B)

SO4 1(A)


